Main Programme Parallel Programme | Parallel Programme Il
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders|Time Race Cat Riders|Time Race CatRiders
Thu 1-Jan-26(11-15-18-21-24 GP Letzebuerg 3 9
Fri 2-Jan-26|10-14-17-20-23 Seychelles Vacation Race 2 8
Sat 3-Jan-26|15-21 GP Sven Nys 1 3/10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9(9-18 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Sun 4-Jan-26(10-14-19-22 Napier bluff Hill Circuit 2 8/10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Mon 5-Jan-26|10-19 Cyclocross Zonhoven 1 3(10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9(14-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 6-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Wed 7-Jan-26|9-13-18-21 Kisoro-Kabale 3 8/10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Thu 8-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Fri 9-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Sat 10-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Sun 11-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Mon 12-Jan-26|10-14-19-22 GP Coimbra 2 8(10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Tue 13-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-15-20-23 January Tour 2 9
Wed 14-Jan-26 9-14-18-21 Tunisian Roads 1
Thu 15-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-18-21 Tunisian Roads 1
Fri 16-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-18-21 Tunisian Roads 1
Sat 17-Jan-26(8-14-17-21 Dolisie - Point Noire 2 9(9-14-18-21 Tunisian Roads 1
Sun 18-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 9-14-18-21 Tunisian Roads 1
Mon 19-Jan-26|10-19-23 Cyclocross Benidorm 1 3|8-15-21 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 20-Jan-26(9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8
Wed 21-Jan-26|9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8
Thu 22-Jan-26|9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8
Fri 23-Jan-26(9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8(8-14-18-21 Classica Camp de Morvedre 1 7
Sat 24-Jan-26|9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8|11-14-19-23 Gran Premio Castellon 1 7
Sun 25-Jan-26(9-15-20-22 Tour Down Under 3 8|11-14-18-21 Classica Comunitat Valenciana 1 7
Mon 26-Jan-26(8-15-21 Cyclocross Hoogerheide 1 3/10-19-23 Fantasy One Day Race 1
Tue 27-Jan-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1 10-14-18-21 AlUla Tour 2 8
Wed 28-Jan-26|10-16-20-22 Trofeo Calvia 2 8/10-14-18-21 AlUla Tour 2 8
Thu 29-Jan-26|9-15-19-22 Trofeo Ses Salines 2 8/10-14-18-21 AlUla Tour 2 8
Fri 30-Jan-26(8-13-17-20 Trofeo Serra Tramuntana 2 8/10-14-18-21 AlUla Tour 2 8
Sat 31-Jan-26|11-15-19-22 Trofeo Andratx - Pollenga 2 8/10-14-18-21 AlUla Tour 2 8

Legend
UCI Race not on real date

UCI World Tour Race

UCI Stage Race

Non-UCI Race / Offseason Calendar
Fantasy Race tbd

Disclaimer for Preview

- Races can only take place if they are designed. Please help design :-)

- Races may change if the race organiser does not publish enough information for the race design.




